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Multi-dimension Overview
01-08-2023 - 31-08-2023

Hours of Day



Incident Category by Day of Week
01-08-2023 - 31-08-2023

Incident Category Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Total

Hazards / Safety     1 1

Hazards / Health     3 3

Theft / Attempted 1 1    2

Theft / Possible    1 1 2

ASB / Noise 1  1 1 2 5

ASB / Threats  1    1

ASB / Drunkenness 3 2 2 1  8

ASB / Forced Entry - Attempted 1     1

ASB / Suspicious Person   1   1

ASB / Public Disorder 2 1 2  2 7

ASB / Young People 1  2  2 5

ASB / Begging 8 3 9 4 13 37

Homelessness 4 4 5 4 2 19

ASB / Other     1 1

Lost / Person 1     1

Lost / Property 1     1

Found / Property     2 2

Found / Weapons 1     1

General / Complaint     1 1

General / Patrol (Special Request) 7  5 3 7 22

Motor Vehicle / Dangerous Operation   1   1

Motor Vehicle / Parking  2 2 2  6

Emergency / Other    1  1

ASB / Underage Drinking   1   1

Theft / Shoplifting 2 1 1   4

ASB / Drug Use 1 1 1 2 2 7

ASB / Littering 1     1

ASB / Public Drinking 2 2 10 2 6 22

Found / Drugs Paraphernalia  1  2  3

General / Rubbish Build-up 1 1 2 2 4 10

General / Directions   2  2 4

General / For Information 2 2 4 2 5 15

Council Matters  4 1   5

General / Breach of store ban   1   1

General / Intelligence  1   3 4

General / Welfare Check 1     1

Trespass / Group  1    1

Total 41 28 53 27 59 208



Incident Category by Month
01-08-2023 - 31-08-2023

Incident Category Aug Total

Hazards / Safety 1 1

Hazards / Health 3 3

Theft / Attempted 2 2

Theft / Possible 2 2

ASB / Noise 5 5

ASB / Threats 1 1

ASB / Drunkenness 8 8

ASB / Forced Entry - Attempted 1 1

ASB / Suspicious Person 1 1

ASB / Public Disorder 7 7

ASB / Young People 5 5

ASB / Begging 37 37

Homelessness 19 19

ASB / Other 1 1

Lost / Person 1 1

Lost / Property 1 1

Found / Property 2 2

Found / Weapons 1 1

General / Complaint 1 1

General / Patrol (Special Request) 22 22

Motor Vehicle / Dangerous Operation 1 1

Motor Vehicle / Parking 6 6

Emergency / Other 1 1

ASB / Underage Drinking 1 1

Theft / Shoplifting 4 4

ASB / Drug Use 7 7

ASB / Littering 1 1

ASB / Public Drinking 22 22

Found / Drugs Paraphernalia 3 3

General / Rubbish Build-up 10 10

General / Directions 4 4

General / For Information 15 15

Council Matters 5 5

General / Breach of store ban 1 1

General / Intelligence 4 4

General / Welfare Check 1 1

Trespass / Group 1 1

Total 208 208



Incident Location by Day of Week
01-08-2023 - 31-08-2023

On-Premise Site Location Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Total

No Location 41 28 53 27 59 208

Total 41 28 53 27 59 208



Incident Location by Month
01-08-2023 - 31-08-2023

On-Premise Site Location Aug Total

No Location 208 208

Total 208 208
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